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ITD Project

Project Name Project Location

Project Manager Date & Time

Hayes Construction

x

x

x

X

989,368.00$                        

46,638.00$                           

14,926.00$                           

34,276.00$                           

19,058.00$                           

10,010.00$                           

no charge

Reis Plumbing

Element Heating & Cooling

Complete Electric

3,449.00$                              

1.00$                                     

Proposal Reader's Signature

Element Heating & Cooling

Complete Electric

Reis Plumbing

45,044.00$                            

20,629.00$                            

24,602.00$                            

11,759.00$                            

Carey Maintenance Shed

April 26, 2021; 2:00 pm

HVAC

Electrical

#4 Exposed Fastener Metal 
Wall Gable Panels

Subcontractors

Plumbing

#5 Paint Existing Exposed 
Exterior Masonry
#6 Replace Unit Heaters with 
Radiant Tube Heaters

Alternates

#1 Standing Seam Metal 
Roofing
#2 Maintenance Bay Exterior 
Wall Furring

#3 Overhead Doors

Base Bid

STATE OF IDAHO                                         
IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT                 

PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Contractor Name

Bid Security

FM42121

D4 Carey Maintenance Shed 
Addition

Tony Pirc

x

x

892,894.00$                          

Gary D. Jones 
Construction

x

Addenda (1 & 2) X

Bidders Acknowledgement 
Statement 

 Alcohol & Drug-Free 
Workplace Affidavit
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