ITD Project

Project Name

FM42121

D4 Carey Maintenance Shed Addition

## STATE OF IDAHO **IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

**Project Location** Carey Maintenance Shed Date & Time

April 26, 2021; 2:00 pm

Project Manager	Tony Pirc	
		_

Contractor Name		Gary D. Jones		
Contractor Name	Hayes Construction	Construction		
Bid Security	x	x		
Bidders Acknowledgement				
Statement	X	Х		
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	X	Х		
Addenda (1 & 2)	Х	Х		
Base Bid	\$ 989,368.00	\$ 892,894.00		
Alternates				
#1 Standing Seam Metal				
Roofing	\$ 46,638.00	\$ 45,044.00		
#2 Maintenance Bay Exterior				
Wall Furring	\$ 14,926.00	\$ 20,629.00		
#3 Overhead Doors	\$ 34,276.00	\$ 24,602.00		
#4 Exposed Fastener Metal Wall Gable Panels	\$ 19,058.00	\$ 11,759.00		
#5 Paint Existing Exposed	Ψ 19,038.00	Ψ 11,739.00		
Exterior Masonry	\$ 10,010.00	\$ 3,449.00		
#6 Replace Unit Heaters with	<del>-</del>	<del>-</del>		
Radiant Tube Heaters	no charge	\$ 1.00		
Subcontractors				
Plumbing	Reis Plumbing	Reis Plumbing		
HVAC	Element Heating & Cooling	Element Heating & Cooling		
Electrical	Complete Electric	Complete Electric		